
Team # Team Name
11 WIT Brothers Bill Aschbacher, Terry Riffel, John Zeller
12 Three Men & a Cooler Larry Munie, Brad Frank, Jim Meredith
13 Bogey Busters Larry Elms, Don Oliver, Richard Nelson
14 Off in the Corner Bob Haller, Todd Stirewalt, Jeff Porter, Roy Minton
15 Just for Fun Brett Bray, Scott Martens, Rich Howard
16 Ho-Hoppers Roger Bannister, Jim Sargent, CW Taylor, Ken Gustin
17 No Names Dale Vonder Haar, Virgil Wilke, Greg Schniers
18 Real Men of Genius Craig Korte, Mark Korte, Tom Bruggemann
19 Freddy's Bar & Grill Jeff Foehner, Denny Trobaugh, Jerry Korte, Mark Wellen, Fred Michael
20 Fairway Splitters Bill Fennell, Steve Lanxon, Al Bloemker, Vince Hughes
21 MJB Textiles Mike Bolk, Ron Moss, Justin Bolk
22 Sasquatch & Friends Jeff Stratton, Tom Hartman, Bud Hemann, Charles Taylor

Date Day        Weekly Scheduled Matches
4/29/2008 Tuesday 14 vs 18 20 vs 21 11 vs 22 13 vs 17 1st half
5/1/2008 Thursday 16 vs 19 12 vs 15
5/6/2008 Tuesday 13 vs 22 14 vs 15 18 vs 20 12 vs 16 19 vs 21
5/8/2008 Thursday 11 vs 17
5/13/2008 Tuesday 14 vs 21 16 vs 17 15 vs 22 11 vs 20
5/15/2008 Thursday 13 vs 19 12 vs 18
5/20/2008 Tuesday 15 vs 18 14 vs 20 17 vs 22 16 vs 21 11 vs 13
5/22/2008 Thursday 12 vs 19
5/27/2008 Tuesday
5/29/2008 Thursday
6/3/2008 Tuesday 11 vs 15 18 vs 21 20 vs 22 17 vs 19 13 vs 16
6/5/2008 Thursday 12 vs 14
6/10/2008 Tuesday 15 vs 19 13 vs 18 14 vs 17 11 vs 21 16 vs 20
6/12/2008 Thursday 12 vs 22
6/17/2008 Tuesday 11 vs 19 14 vs 22 15 vs 17 16 vs 18 13 vs 21
6/19/2008 Thursday 12 vs 20
6/24/2008 Tuesday 11 vs 18 14 vs 16 15 vs 20 17 vs 21 19 vs 22 12 vs 13
6/26/2008 Thursday
7/1/2008 Tuesday 2nd half
7/3/2008 Thursday
7/8/2008 Tuesday 13 vs 15 14 vs 19 18 vs 22 11 vs 16 17 vs 20
7/10/2008 Thursday 12 vs 21
7/15/2008 Tuesday 11 vs 14 15 vs 21 18 vs 19 12 vs 17 13 vs 20 16 vs 22
7/17/2008 Thursday
7/22/2008 Tuesday 11 vs 12 13 vs 14 15 vs 16 17 vs 18 21 vs 22
7/24/2008 Thursday 19 vs 20
7/29/2008 Tuesday 11 vs 15 12 vs 14 18 vs 21 13 vs 16 20 vs 22
7/31/2008 Thursday 17 vs 19
8/5/2008 Tuesday 12 vs 18 14 vs 21 15 vs 22 11 vs 20 16 vs 17
8/7/2008 Thursday 13 vs 19
8/12/2008 Tuesday 13 vs 14 15 vs 16 17 vs 18 21 vs 22 11 vs 12
8/14/2008 Thursday 19 vs 20
8/19/2008 Tuesday 13 vs 18 14 vs 17 11 vs 21 16 vs 20
8/21/2008 Thursday 15 vs 19 12 vs 22
8/26/2008 Tuesday 14 vs 22 15 vs 17 16 vs 18 11 vs 19 12 vs 20 13 vs 21
8/28/2008 Thursday
9/2/2008 Tuesday    Play-off Night & League Banquet

No League Scheduled
No League Scheduled

No League Scheduled
No League Scheduled

When playing against a "blind" (no opponent), play against even par

Men's Scramble League
" B "  Flight

Team Members

Play from white tees
No handicapping


